Waxing

Half Leg (30min)

Full leg(60min)

Bikini (30min)

Full arm(10min)

Under arm (40min)
Back (30min)
Chest(15min)
Stomach(30min)

Face (30min)
Eyebrow(30min)

Lip (10min)
Chin(10min)

Ladies brazillian(35min)
Threading (price on request)
Grooming

Eyebrow fint (30min)

Eyelash tint (30min)
Teeth whitening (45min)

Gift Vouchers Available 50%
cancellation fee will be charged if appointments are not
cancelled 24 hours in advance. All prices are subject to
change without notice, due to price increase etc
Online Gift Vouchers now available

melville-wellness-centre.co.za

R170

R220

R140

R120

R85

R170

R150

R100

R120

R70

R60

R60

R160

R65
R75
R790

Spa packages

Budget spa experience (7 Hours) R1295
Start your day with a healthy breakfast

followed by some relaxing time in the jacuzzi.

Full body exfoliation, back & neck massage, facial manicure

& pedicure including a light lunch.

Executive spa experience(4 Hours) R795
Start with snacks in the jacuzzi.

Facial, indian head massage, reflexology freatment.

Full day spa Luxury experience (8 Hours) R1895

This is the ultimate in luxury and relaxation.

Healthy light breakfast, jacuzzi, full body exfoliation,

full body massage, specialised facial, paraffin manicure
& pedicure, reflexology, indian head massage and lunch.

Romantic couples package(2.5 Hours) R950
Share a romantic spa experince with someone special.
Included in the package for 2champagne, jacuzzi,

full body hot stone massage, health breakfast/light lunch
Corporate Spa Package(2.5 Hours) R395

Suitable for groups 5-10. Breakfast OR Lunch, Jacuzzi &
Champagne OR Juice Choose 2 x 15 min freatments (Indian
Head/ Hand / Foot Massage).

Little Princess Spa Pamper Package(2 Hours) R375
Suitable for girls between ages 6-12 Jacuzzi & Juice, Mini Facial,

Mini Mani, Mini Pedi, Mini Massage. Suitable for groups of
3-10.

R730
Yummy mummy pregnancy(4 Hours)
Mommies-to-be are gently tfreated in a surrounding
of comfort. Spa facial, indian head massage, pedicure.
Hair wash and blow.
R750

All in one dream (2/4 Hours)

The melville day spa'’s signature spa package
spa facial, manicure, pedicure, back & neck massage.

37 Arundel Rd, Westdene, JHB
Tel: 011 477 6987 or 011 477 5866
www.melville-wellness-centre.co.za
info@melville-wellness-centre.co.za
bookings@melville-wellness-centre.co.za

N
Day Spa:

Mondays: 08h00-16h00
Tuesdays - Fridays: 07h00-18h00
Saturdays: 08h00-16h00
Sundays: closed
Public Holidays: 08h00 - 16h00
(Except Easter & Christmas)



Anti-Ageing

botox/ surgiderm done by a professional Dr.

Che?ul peel incl facial freatment
I

20% r A peel

30% revlrn A peel

40% regdi peel i
" 70%regim'A peel

Fliorga 20% peel

Fliorga 50%peel

Microneedling Session

Non surgical facelift (1 treatment,90min)
I\‘l‘ﬁsurgical facelift (10 treatments 90mir1

Intense pulsed light
IPL skin Rejuvenation

Face
Fage & neck
Hands

IPL Hair Removal

Lip

Chin
Underarms
Standard Bikini
Brazilian Bikini
Full Leg

Slimming

Ultrasonic Liposuction(45min)
Ultrasonic Liposuction(10 sessions 45min)

Faradic (10 treatments 30min)
Slimming & Firming

G5 (10 treatments 30 min)
Slimming & reduction of cellulite

Parafango Body Wraps (10 treatments 60min)

R750
R1200
R350

R200
R200
R450
R500
R990
R2900

R300
R2500
R850

R1200

R2800

Facials

SPA Facial (60min)
Cleanse, scrub, mask, neck & shoulder massage

Complete facial(60min)
Cleanse, Steam, Exfoliation, extractions,
high frequency, mask, neck & shoulder massage

Deep cleanse facial problem/achne skin(75min)
Deep Cleanse, Steam, Exfoliation, Extractions,
High Frequency, Specialised Machine, Mask,
Neck & Shoulder Massage

Mini Facial Anesi/regimA (45min)
Cleanse, scrub, extractions,
high frequency machine, mask

Petroleum facia(é60min)
Complete facial with specialised
paraffin mask for dry skin

Ultra sound facial(75min)
Complete facial with specialised
machine to reduce fine lines and wrinkles

DNA Facial(75min)
Utimite hydrating and anti-ageing facial,
using French skin care products for extreme results

Harmonie Facial(60min)

Especially formulated for sensitive skin, it will
provide the skin with well-being ess.
Excellent for special occasion:

Hydra Dermie Facial(75min)
Hydrating & firming facial, utilising galvanic for
deep penetration of,active ingredients

Filorga Facial(éOm{n)

T -'
Deep Back Clense problem or Acne Skin(60min)
Deep clense, scrub, extractions

"
Microdermabrasion (MDA)
MDA added to facial(30min)

Specialised mask with any facial(30min)

Ampoule with any facial(30min)

R250

R450

R490

R350

R490

R590

R750

R590

R550

R590

R490

R190

R130

R90
R90

Nails

Manicure (60min)
French paint (with a manicure)
Express Mani(Filg, Buff, paint)

Pedicure(60min) d/
French paint ( with pedicure)

Express Pedii (File, Buff, paint)
Mediheel Treatment
Mediheel Pedicure

Paraffin Wax (30min)
Anti-aging and moisturising for

hands or feet .

Shellac

Shellac Overlay
Shellac Manicure
Shellac Pedicure

Soak off with new nails
Soak off only

Soak off acrylic

Massage
Back & Neck massage(45min)

Full Body massage(75min)
Hot stones

Sport massage
Both Legs(30min)
Back(30 min)

Indian Head Massage (45min)
Reflexology(45min)

Ozone Thearpy

Ozone - (1 session 45min)
Ozone - (10 sessions 45min)

R190
R20
R90

R200
R20
R90
R100
R285

R70

R210
R330
R350
R50
R80
R120

R359

R459
R90

R260
R260
R350

R350

R250
R1900



