# Waxing

Half Leg (30min)	R170
Full leg(60min)	R220
Bikini (30min)	R140
Full arm(10min)	R120
Under arm (40min)	R85
Back (30min)	R170
Chest(15min)	R150
Stomach(30min)	R100
Face (30min)	R120
Eyebrow(30min)	R70
Lip (10min)	R60
Chin(10min)	R60
Ladies brazillian(35min)	R160

#### Grooming

Threading (price on request)

R65
R75
R79

Gift Vouchers Available 50% cancellation fee will be charged if appointments are not cancelled 24 hours in advance. All prices are subject to change without notice, due to price increase etc
Online Gift Vouchers now available
melville-wellness-centre.co.za

## Spa packages

#### Budget spa experience (7 Hours) R1295

Start your day with a healthy breakfast followed by some relaxing finee in the jacuzzi. Full body exfoliation, back & neck massage, facial manicure & pedicure including a light lunch.

#### Executive spa experience(4 Hours)

Start with snacks in the jacuzzi.
Facial, indian head massage, reflexology treatment.

## Full day spa Luxury experience (8 Hours) R1895

R795

R950

R395

R730

R750

This is the ultimate in luxury and relaxation. Healthy light breakfast, jacuzzi, full body exfoliation, full body massage, specialised facial, paraffin manicure & pedicure, reflexology, indian head massage and lunch.

### Romantic couples package(2.5 Hours)

Share a romantic spa experince with someone special. Included in the package for 2champagne, jacuzzi, full body hot stone massage, health breakfast/light lunch

## Corporate Spa Package(2.5 Hours)

Suitable for groups 5-10. Breakfast OR Lunch, Jacuzzi & Champagne OR Juice Choose 2 x 15 min treatments (Indian Head/ Hand / Foot Massage).

## Little Princess Spa Pamper Package(2 Hours) R375

Suitable for girls between ages 6-12 Jacuzzi & Juice, Mini Facial, Mini Mani, Mini Pedi, Mini Massage. Suitable for groups of 3-10.

#### Yummy mummy pregnancy(4 Hours)

Mommies-to-be are gently treated in a surrounding of comfort. Spa facial, indian head massage, pedicure. Hair wash and blow.

#### All in one dream (2/4 Hours)

The melville day spa's signature spa package spa facial, manicure, pedicure, back & neck massage.

# Melville Wellness Centre & Day Spa



37 Arundel Rd, Westdene, JHB Tel: 011 477 6987 or 011 477 5866 www.melville-wellness-centre.co.za info@melville-wellness-centre.co.za bookings@melville-wellness-centre.co.za



Day Spa:
Mondays: 08h00-16h00
Tuesdays - Fridays: 07h00-18h00
Saturdays: 08h00-16h00
Sundays: closed
Public Holidays: 08h00 - 16h00

(Except Easter & Christmas)

Anti-Ageing		Facials		Nails	
botox/surgiderm done by a professional Dr.		SPA Facial (60min) Cleanse, scrub, mask, neck & shoulder massage	R250	Manicure (60min) French paint (with a manicure)	R190 R20
Chemical peel incl facial treatment	R395	Complete facial(60min) Cleanse, Steam, Exfoliation, extractions, high frequency, mask, neck & shoulder massage	R450	Express Mani(File, Buff, paint)	R90
20% regim A peel 30% regim A peel 40% regim A peel 70% regim A peel	R430 R450 R560	Deep cleanse facial problem/achne skin(75min) Deep Cleanse, Steam, Exfoliation, Extractions, High Frequency, Specialised Machine, Mask,	R490	Pedicure(60min) French paint ( with pedicure) Express Pedi (File, Buff, paint) Mediheel Treatment	R200 R20 R90 R100
Fliorga 20% peel Fliorga 50% peel Microneedling Session	R650 R750 R350	Neck & Shoulder Massage  Mini Facial Anesi/regimA (45min)		Mediheel Pedicure Paraffin Wax (30min)	R285 R70
Non surgical facelift (1 treatment, 90min) Non surgical facelift (10 treatments 90min)	R450 R3500	Cleanse, scrub, extractions, high frequency machine, mask	R350	Anti-aging and moisturising for hands or feet	
Intense pulsed light IPL skin Rejuvenation		Petroleum facia(60min) Complete facial with specialised paraffin mask for dry skin	R490	Shellac	
Face Face & neck Hands	R750 R1200 R350	Ultra sound facial(75min) Complete facial with specialised machine to reduce fine lines and wrinkles	R590	Shellac Overlay Shellac Manicure	R210 R330
IPL Hair Removal		DNA Facial(75min)		Shellac Pedicure	R350
Lip Chin	R200 R200	Utimite hydrating and anti-ageing facial, using French skin care products for extreme results	R750	Soak off with new nails Soak off only Soak off acrylic	R50 R80 R120
Underarms Standard Bikini Brazilian Bikini Full Lea	R450 R500 R990 R2900	Harmonie Facial(60min) Especially formulated for sensitive skin, it will provide the skin with well-being and softness. Excellent for special occasions i.e wedding	R590	Massage Back & Neck massage(45min)	R359
Toll Edg	K2700	Hydra Dermie Facial(75min)		Full Body massage(75min)	R459
Slimming		Hydrating & firming facial, utilising galvanic for deep penetration of active ingredients	R550	Hot stones	R90
Ultrasonic Liposuction(45min) Ultrasonic Liposuction(10 sessions 45min)	R300 R2500	Filorga Facial(60min)	R590	Sport massage	R260
Faradic (10 treatments 30min) Slimming & Firming	R850	Deep Back Clense problem or Acne Skin(60min) Deep clense, scrub, extractions	R490	Both Legs(30min) Back(30 min) Indian Head Massage (45min)	R260 R350
G5 (10 treatments 30 min)	R1200	Microdermabrasion (MDA)	R190	Reflexology(45min)	R350
Slimming & reduction of cellulite		MDA added to facial(30min)	R130	Ozone Thearpy	
Parafango Body Wraps (10 treatments 60min)	R2800	Specialised mask with any facial(30min)	R90	Ozone - (1 session 45min)	R250
		Ampoule with any facial (30min)	R90	Ozone - (10 sessions 45min)	R1900